Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

(o N ¥ B - N )

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

New Year's Day

Ancestry Day

Epiphany

Place your ad here
Discover options on nager.date

Holiday Calendar Haiti 2018

January

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

o N o u b

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Carnival

Carnival

Ash Wednesday

Place your ad here
Discover options on nager.date

Holiday Calendar Haiti 2018

February

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

o N o u b

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

Maundy Thursday

Good Friday

Place your ad here
Discover options on nager.date

Holiday Calendar Haiti 2018

March

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

o N o WD

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Easter Sunday

Place your ad here
Discover options on nager.date

Holiday Calendar Haiti 2018

April

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

v AW N

o N o

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Labour and Agriculture Day

Ascension Day

Flag and Universities Day

Corpus Christi

Place your ad here
Discover options on nager.date

Holiday Calendar Haiti 2018

May

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

o N o uvu b

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

Place your ad here
Discover options on nager.date

Holiday Calendar Haiti 2018

June

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

N o i A WOWDN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

Place your ad here
Discover options on nager.date

Holiday Calendar Haiti 2018

July

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Holiday Calendar Haiti 2018

August

Wed 1
Thu

Fri

A WO N

Sat

(8]

Sun

Mon

Tue

0w N o

Wed
Thu 9
Fi 10
Sat 11
Sun 12
Mon 13
Tue 14
Wed 15 Assumption of Mary
Thu 16
Fri 17
Sat 18
Sun 19
Mon 20
Tue 21
Wed 22
Thu 23
Fi 24
Sat 25
Sun 26
Mon 27
Tue 28
Wed 29
Thu 30

Fri 31

Place your ad here nager.date

Discover options on nager.date WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY




Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

27
28
29

30

Place your ad here
Discover options on nager.date

Holiday Calendar Haiti 2018

September

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

o N o0 AW

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

Dessalines Day

Place your ad here
Discover options on nager.date

Holiday Calendar Haiti 2018

October

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

H

NV 00 N o O»m

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

26
27
28
29
30

All Saints Day

All Souls' Day

Battle of Vertiéres Day

Place your ad here
Discover options on nager.date

Holiday Calendar Haiti 2018

November

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

aua b~ W

o

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

Discovery Day

Christmas Day

Place your ad here
Discover options on nager.date

Holiday Calendar Haiti 2018

December

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



